PINEHURST VILLAGE COUNCIL WORK SESSION AGENDA MAY 9, 2006 5:30 P.M. CONFERENCE ROOM VILLAGE HALL PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Reports Manager
 - Town Hall Day, June 7.
 - ETJ re-appointment, Planning Board.
 - County Planning Retreat.
 - Architecture and landscaping standards.
 - Symphony planning.
 - Community Indicators report.
 - Park dedication ceremony.
 - Recreation facility needs assessment.
 - Council
- 3. Resolution #06-09: A Resolution Honoring the Service of Col. Eugene S. Bierer to the Community Watch organization of the Village of Pinehurst.
- Resolution #06-10: A Resolution Honoring the Service of Richard J. (Dick) Kuehl to the
 Community Watch organization of the Village of Pinehurst.
- Resolution #06-11: A Resolution Honoring the Service of Mrs. Lois Bierer to the
 Community Watch organization of the Village of Pinehurst.
- 6. Ordinance #06-10: Ordinance extending a moratorium on real estate development activity in a specific area within the Village of Pinehurst.
- 7. Motion to approve demolition of portion of residence at 20 Dundee Road.
- 8. Preview of Regular Meeting Agenda.
- 9. Other business.
- 10. Comments from attendees.

- 11. Closed session pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11 (a) (5), to instruct staff of the Village of Pinehurst regarding the price and other material terms of a proposed contract for the acquisition of real property.
- 12. Adjournment.